Kymera 193i
Imaging spectrograph
Intelligent, modular and compact
spectrograph for Physical and Life science
Adaptive Focus (patented)
Dual-grating turret with
eXpressIDTM
Dual detector outputs

Nominal
dispersion
(nm/mm)•7
Bandpass
(nm)•3,•7
Resolution
(nm)•4,•7,•10
Peak
efficiency
(%)
Andor
part number
Maximum
recommended
wavelength [nm] •9
150 300 32.80 907 1.97 72 SR2-GRT-0150-0300
6820
150 500 32.63 902 1.96 73 SR2-GRT-0150-0500
150 800 32.35 894 1.94 80 SR2-GRT-0150-0800
150 1250 31.90 882 1.91 84 SR2-GRT-0150-1250
150 2000 31.07 859 1.86 88 SR2-GRT-0150-2000
300 300 16.27 450 0.98 88 SR2-GRT-0300-0300
3410
300 500 16.08 445 0.96 81 SR2-GRT-0300-0500
300 1000 15.53 429 0.93 72 SR2-GRT-0300-1000
300 1200 15.29 423 0.92 92 SR2-GRT-0300-1200
300 1700 14.59 403 0.88 89 SR2-GRT-0300-1700
600 300 7.99 221 0.48 84 SR2-GRT-0600-0300
1705
600 500 7.77 215 0.47 72 SR2-GRT-0600-0500
600 1000 7.06 195 0.42 72 SR2-GRT-0600-1000
600 1200 6.72 186 0.40 88 SR2-GRT-0600-1200
600
1900 5.17 143 0.31
88 SR2-GRT-0600-1900
(@1600)•8 5.91 163 0.35
830 820 4.98 138 0.30 87 SR2-GRT-0830-0820
1230
830 1200 4.17 115 0.25 83 SR2-GRT-0830-1200
1200 300 3.82 106 0.23 72 SR2-GRT-1200-0300
850
1200 500 3.53 98 0.21 81 SR2-GRT-1200-0500
1200
1000 2.45 68 0.15 69
SR2-GRT-1200-1000
(@ 800)•8 2.95 82 0.18 -
1200 Holographic
(500 nm peak) 3.53 98 0.21 81 SR2-GRT-1200-EH*
1800 Holographic
(250 nm peak) 2.48 69 0.15 70 SR2-GRT-1800-DH
570
1800 Holographic
(380 nm peak) 2.28 63 0.14 62 SR2-GRT-1800-FH
2400 300 1.68 46 0.10 68 SR2-GRT-2400-0300
4252400 Holographic
(220 nm peak) 1.81 50 0.11 68 SR2-GRT-2400-BH
2400 Holographic
(400 nm peak) 1.48 41 0.09 73 SR2-GRT-2400-GH
*Option for minimized scattered light.
Need to have maximum collection efficiency in the NIR/SWIR? All gratings are also available with protected silver
coating. Please contact your local representative for further information.
Kymera 193i 193 mm focal length, motorized